
   ACTIVITIES/EVENTS – NOVEMBER 2020 
These are the meetings and events we are aware of at the time of printing.  All groups that meet at St. John’s are asked to wear 

face coverings to protect each other during Covid 19 pandemic.  “Love one another, as I have loved you” (John 13:34). 

 
Sun., Nov 1  ALL SAINTS DAY w/Holy Communion                                                    10:00 AM 

 

Mon., Nov 2  Grief Support in church hall       6:00 PM 

         

Wed., Nov 4  Bible Study in family room       6:00 PM 

   Cub Scouts in church hall       6:30 PM 

 

Fri., Nov 6  Donut Making         6:00 PM 

 

Sat., Nov 7  Donut Pick-up        9:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

 

Sun., Nov 8  Worship                     10:00 AM 

 

Mon., Nov 9  Council Meeting in church hall       6:30 PM 

 

Tues., Nov 10  Book Club in church hall        6:30 PM 

      

Wed., Nov 11  Cub Scouts in church hall       6:30 PM 

 

Sun., Nov 15  Worship                                10:00 AM 

 

Mon., Nov 16  Grief Support in church hall       6:00 PM 

 

Wed., Nov 18  Cub Scouts in church hall       6:00 PM 

 

Sun., Nov 22  CHRIST THE KING SUNDAY                 10:00 AM 

 

Mon., Nov 23  Lehighton PTO in church hall       6:30 PM 

 

Tues., Nov 24  Book Club in church hall        6:30 PM 

 

Wed., Nov 25  Cub Scouts in church hall       6:30 PM 

 

Sun., Nov 29  1st Sunday in Advent                  10:00 AM 

 


